6/30/2024

5SPOT

BINGO

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

al

O oo ~NOUOhA~WNEER

=
o

w

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$38.00

$38.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$44.00
$8.00
$15.00
$8.00
$3.00
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50

$86.50
$153.50
$1,024.00
$7.50

$1,185.00
$5.88
$44.00
$56.00

$105.88

$1,430.38

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$19.00

$19.C
$0.50

$0.5
$1.50
$0.00
$4.00
$2.73
$1.50
$3.50
$0.00
$1.50
$0.00
$0.25

$14.€
$53.33
$750.00
$0.00

$803.:
$9.14
$4.16
$3.26

$16.5

$854.¢



