

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$10.00	\$0.00
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	BINGO	4	\$1.50	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$1.20	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.30	\$0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$19.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$38.00</b>	<b>\$19.00</b>
	PENY	8	\$2.00	\$0.50
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.50</b>
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$1.50
	Regular	2	\$2.50	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$44.00	\$4.00
	Regular	4	\$8.00	\$2.73
	Regular	5	\$15.00	\$1.50
	Regular	6	\$8.00	\$3.50
	Regular	7	\$3.00	\$0.00
	Regular	8	\$2.50	\$1.50
	Regular	9	\$1.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$1.50	\$0.25
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$86.50</b>	<b>\$14.90</b>
	SPOT\$	1	\$153.50	\$53.33
	SPOT\$	3	\$1,024.00	\$750.00
	SPOT\$	4	\$7.50	\$0.00
<b>SPOT\$</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,185.00</b>	<b>\$803.33</b>
	SPOTLITE	1	\$5.88	\$9.14
	SPOTLITE	2	\$44.00	\$4.16
	SPOTLITE	3	\$56.00	\$3.26
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$105.88</b>	<b>\$16.50</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,430.38</b>	<b>\$854.33</b>